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. — Answer received

() = Answer not (yet)
received

() = Not (yet) a member
of CPLOL




Is the profession regulated by
the State?

La profession est-elle
réglementée par |'Etat?

Answer not (yet)
received

N




Is the education of SLTs in
your country recognized /
regulated by law/act/depart-
mental order/other?

Est-ce que la formation des
orthophonistes dans votre
pays est reconnue/régle-
mentée par un document de
type loi/acte/décret/ autre?

Answer not (yet)
received




Is the professional organization
involved in the recognition of
diplomas/professional qualific-

ations from other countries?

Est-ce que l'organisation profes-
sionnelle est impliquée dans la
reconnaissance des diplédmes
émanant d’autres pays?

{. Yes
@ No

Answer not (yet)
received
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Has a “set of criteria of profes-
sional qualifications” (cf. Art.
15 of the Directive) been
established?

Est-ce qu’a été établie une “liste
de critéres des qualifications
professionnelles”(cf. Art. 15 de
la Directive)?

{. Yes
@ No

Answer not (yet)
received
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Was the professional association
involved in establishing these
criteria?

Est-ce que I’association profes-
sionnelle a été consultée pour
|’établissement de ces critéres?

!

g. Yes
@ No

Answer not (yet)
received

Criteria not
established; so
association not
involved.
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ﬁ../'/J How many cases of SLTs
S rcquesting the recognition of
their diplomas — in 2003-2006?

Combien de demandes de
reconnaissance — 2003-2006¢

Figures not
available / not
stated.




Are linguistic qualifications/
skills in the language of the
country of immigration

assessed?

Est-ce que la maitrise de la
langue du pays d’accueil est
évaluée?

{. Yes

@ No

Answer not (yet)
received

O No answer




